
14-00000_____________________
[lb4-10217-10148|

. [2022 RELEASE UNDER THE PRESIDENT JOHN F. KENNEDY ASSASSINATION RECORDS ACT OF 1992]

K. GRATZJrali • 
VH/COC/SA 
4153/132!;

MCSMOC FORM X 
TOMI COIICfc

S ECR ET

S-E C R E T

PRIORITY WH/MIAMI INFO MADRID

EXEAT TYPIC AMECRU AMCALL

Q tNOtX Q NO INOCX □ KETVOH TO

Frt-C IN C« HUE NOk -------- -

otuMCH □ num

jcmg________
DciMncaauSEaF(44t« •MUoyMce /

18y Mifajj . CTt"’^0 55 r

A
I RIFS: A WH/MlAMI-8610 (IN-144405)

B WH/NIAMI-7653 (IN-0S8541) - 7
L ' .'4

D

WH/MIAMI-7649 .(IN-088054)

UFAA-2138, 13 JULY 1970

PRIOR ANY HQS CONSIDERATION REF A REQUEST FROM
•4

A2SCALL-1 WIFE TO MAKE UP $25,000 VANISTEKDAEL SHORTAGE

REVIEW AND CLARIFICATION ALL FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS THIS
■ a

CASE ARE REQUIRED

; 2. ORIGINAL ANTICIPATED $100,000 RANSOM WAS TO BE

i DIVIDED BETWEEN JKLANCE AND VANISTENDAEL. WHEN REFS B-C

AWISED VA SHARE HAD BEEN DEPOSITED AND FORWARDED BANKING

DESTRUCTIONS FOR AMCALL-1 WIFE’S SHARE, JKLANCE $50,000

I
WAS IM-1EDIATELY PLACED IN SWISS ESCROW. REF C ALSO STATED 3

1

/CONTINUED/ J
coohwhatinc omcca

SECRET
AUTHtXneiTOM 

orncE*

REPRODUCTION BY OTHER THAN THE ISSUING OFFICE IS PROHIBITED.

t-



■Wt?

<Ti

*m

MU SSCdCTAUUT MSSCUIMATION

.rot

WT

(dMsiCcatlonl

S E C R E T

I

t

t

f 
♦

I-

5

4

MLS3ACC FOAM kwtw. anaroa Mmau * SUM OT
TOLU LCPiUi i s

SECRET | « •

» 9

4 •

□ moa □ mo moa Q ketum to 

Q ruMesnuNO.--------

(teu and tana Hedl

page; 2

VA POSTED ADDITIONAL $10,000 FOR AMECRU-1 EXPENSES

ACCORDING REF D REPORT, WHEN AMCALL-1 WIFE MET WITH

AOntEXnCATUM 
orncct

VANISTENDAEL IN ROME TO DISCUSS FIRM $120,000 RANSOM

DEMAND, VA AGREED PUT UP $70,000 DIFFERENCEHtHgHRED -

MEET RANSOM PLUS ADDITIONAL $5,000 EXPENSES. IF $70,000

VA PROMISE INCLUDED ORIGINAL $50,000 HE PRESUMABLY HADE

AVAILABLE IN MAY, DIFFERENCE REQUIRED, INCLUDING HEW

$5,000 EXPENSE BITE, WOULD BE THE $25,000 AMECRU-1 CLAIMS

NOT DEPOSITED. ASIDE FROM LARGE RANSOM, $2,500 AHECRU-1

EXPENSES PAID BY JKLANCE OCT 69

BY VA MAY 70, AND LATEST $5,000 EXPENSE AGREEMEHT BOW TOTAL 
$17,500 WHICH APPEARS HIGHLY UNREALISTIC AND OPEH TO I

.QUESTION. EVEN IF APPROVAL GRANTED MAKE UP VAHXSTEKDAEL

DEFICIT, HQS NOT PREPARED PICK UP ANY MORE AMECHD-1 EXPENSES

coorkhatum omctns

■O.EASMO ernes*
SECRET.

REPRODUCTION BY OTHER THAN THE ISSUING OFFICE IS PSOHOHIHL.



MESSAGE FORM 
TOTAL COPIES!

■ I

r
TtOUTIHG ANO/OR INI HALS • StXN OV

one. 
wtrrt 
an

S E C R E T
s

CABLC SECRETARIAT tXSSCMINATION

w__
tow?

JVK.

Q INOCC □ NO IHOEX □ RETURN TO 

□ FILE IN CS FILE NO.

BRANCH Q file mo

TO

H
Q FILE, V*,

tctMatfcstianT (date and tian filed) (reference number}

■SECRET

. PAGE 3
cntM1ECT0" Ofaogsi

ii

FOR NEGOTIATING THIS CASE
3

BINIARIS DISCUSS STEP BY STEP FINANCIAL CttiMITTMENTS ANDt-

ACTUAL FUNDS PROVIDED BY ALL PARTIES CONCERNED WITH

AND AMOUNTS, INCLUDING NEGOTIATINGt VERIFICATION DATES
J

PAID OR PLACED IN AMECRU-1 ESCROWEXPENSES, ACTUALLY

OF PRESENT $25,000 REQUESTED SHOULD .SPECIFIC BREAKDOWN

FINAL IIQS DECISION. ALSO BE CLARIFIED
i

WILL BEj^SSK^Si WHEN REQUESTED

INFO PROVIDED

END OF MESSAGE

3. IN ORDER ARRIVE SOME IMMEDIATE

4. FILE: 201-061063, 201-275949

DECISION REQUEST

WESLEY L. LAYBOURNE •

coordinating officers

RELEASING OFFICER

REPRODUCTION BY OTHER THAN THE ISSUING OFFICE IS PROHIBITED.

CROUP i—" "■ 
Esefaded hora ivtotMUc 

and 
<ecto? s*fcoi*a>

AUTHENTICATINQ ’ 
OFFICE*

I 
I 
i i

!«
'«

!(■
sr

*»
o>

'-


